
Coup TIRAGE SOLUTION PLACE SCORE CUMUL

1  TAJEOIRE

2 O+CSOOLA REJETAI H2 94

3 OO+EECSBS CAJOLAS 4F 32 126

4 O+RONPEOL CABOSSEE K3 74 200

5 LNOO+EKRE SPORE 8K 30 230

6 N+UUIPZFF RELOOKER 2A 124 354

7 FINPUU+UA ZEF 10J 35 389

8 NUUU+ESTA FRIPA A1 39 428

9 UUU+AINDS SANTE 11K 41 469

10 DIUU+BEIM NUAS 12L 29 498

11 UU+LVLYNI IBIDEM 6A 31 529

12 ILLUUV+IL YEN 5G 25 554

13 IILL+QTUH VOULU 6J 18 572

14 HIL+WMNEG QUILT 9D 28 600

15 ELMN+EGET WHIG 13I 35 635

16 G+UEVEMAI BELEMENT B6 65 700

17 E+SNRUIRA GUIMAUVE E8 76 776

18 A+HNET?DX NURSERIE 15A 131 907

19 X+RDOA?T ADHE(R)ENTES 3 74 981

20 ?DOR TAXON I1 63 1044

21 ?R DOYEN 5E 42 1086

NU(S) M11 38 1124
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